

L.A. Misc. Case No. 76 of 2008 (284 2014)
CNR No. WBHW01-000220-2008
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 72, Dated : 13.02.2025

Today is fixed for argument.

Haziras have been filed on behalf of the O.P No. 1/ State of West Bengal and O.P. No. 2.

One petition has been filed on behalf of the Petitioner praying for time on the ground as stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix **22.04.2025** for argument.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.